IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
Stainless Steel Gate 800mm Anti-Fall
Cable including M12 x 300mm bolt
800mm stainless steel safety cable for gates up to 1600kg. This safety cable keeps the gate from
falling in case of hinge failure.
Specification
Product
SKU: CP-ANTIFALL-800
Dimensions
Cable length – 800mm
Material
Cable is stainless steel coated with PVC. PVC junction
and cover.
300mm M12 bolt has stainless steel thread studs.
Max supported weight 1600kg
Screw length 300mm/M12
IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
Stainless Steel Gate 800mm Anti-Fall
Cable including M12 x 300mm bolt
800mm stainless steel safety cable for gates up to 1600kg.
This safety cable keeps the gate from falling in case of
hinge failure.
Technical drawings
SKU: CP-ANTIFALL-800
800mm
M12
300mm
Stainless steel thread studs
Stainless steel coated
with PVC
PVC junction and
cover
Stainless steel loop
17mm 22mm 18,8mm
Ø24mm
Ø13mm
2,4mm
Washer (x2)Nuts (x2)
M12